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Daquiri €14.00
Bacardi White Rum, Strawberry or Passionfruit Puree,
Lemon, Sugar Syrup

RBR Espresso martini €14.00
Ketel One Vodka, Tia Maria, Espresso

Cosmopolitan €14.00
Ketel One Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime and Cranberry

Irish whiskey sour €15.00
Roe & Co, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Egg Whites, Orange
Slice

Mojito €14.00
Bacardi White Rum, Fresh Lime, Soda Water,
Granulated Sugar, Mint Leaves

Old Fashioned €15.00
Jameson, Angostura Bitter, Brown Sugar, Orange Peel

Tom Collins €14.00
Gordons Gin, Lemon Juice, Soda Water, Sugar Syrup
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GLASS BOTTLE

Amuse Cabernet Sauvignon €9.00 €34.00
France

Very Nice Bright Red Colour, this Wine Offers Beautiful
Aromas, Red Fruits with a Red Pepper Hint.

Amuse Merlot €9.00 €34.00
France

Strawberry, Raspberry & Blackcurrant with Notes of
Thyme and Laurel Complex Butterfly Ridge.

Palacio De Nida, Tempranillo €850 €32.00
Spain - Priorat

An intense cherry red with flashing hints of violet with
raspberry and blackberry notes on the nose.

Santa Ana Malbec €10.00 €40.00
Argentina -Mendoza

Lively ruby colour with the violet hues that typify this
grape.

Muriel Rioja Crianza €9.50 €40.00
Spain - Muriel

Persistent and pleasant finish. Very bright cherry red.
Notes from the aging process like vanilla and coconut
combined with ripe red fruits and liquorice.

Amuse Sauvignon Blanc €9.00 €34.00
France

Delicate Aromas of Blackcurrant leaf and Gooseberry.
Elegant, Refreshing & Aromatic

Amuse Chardonnay €9.00 €34.00
France

Nice Pale Colour, & Fruit forward Nose - Typical of its
Grape Variety

Gabriella Pinot Grigio €9.00 €34.00
Italy

Fruity and smooth, fresh and easy going. A real people
pleaser in a good way.

Sanatalba Rioja Blanco €9.50 €40.00
Spain

Bright yellow with a slight golden hue.

Nose: Very intense, complex with hints of white flowers
such as jasmine, stone fruits, almonds and orange
blossom honey.

Palacio De Nia, Macabeo €850 €32.00
Spain - Priorat

The nose is fresh and herbaceous with white fruit.
green apple, and a hint of grass.
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Rose D’Anjou €8.50 €32.00
France

Petal pink with cherry and raspberry-red reflections.
Nose brimming with red fruit.

Colle Del Principe Frizzante Snipe €12.50 -

Italy - Veneto

Sparkling, dry prosecco with flavours of lemon, pear,
apple and floral hints. Perfectly clear with a fine mousse,
fresh and delicious.

Masottina Prosecco Frizzante DOC €40.00 -

(Italy - Veneto)

A fresh, well-structured and harmonious sparkling wine
with distinct aromas of fruits and flowers. Straw yellow
with greenish hues and a fine perlage.

Pannier Brut €95.00 -
France - Champagne

A light fresh sparkling wine that has a nicely balanced
structure, lightly floral aromas and attractive fruit
flavours. Perfect as an aperitif.
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Jameson

Jameson 18 year old
Crested 10

Black Bush
Bushmills Malt
Bushmills Original
Roe & Co

Powers

Red Breast 12 Y/0
Middleton Rare

Paddy

Cork Dry Gin
Gordon's Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick's
Gunpowder
Dingle

Gordons Pink Gin

Smirnoff
Ketel One

Grey Goose

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spiced

Old Jamaican Dark Rum

€7.00
€35.00
€9.00
€8.00
€10.00
€8.00
€8.00
€7.50
€13.50
€40.00
€7.00

€6.50
€7.00
€7.50
€7.80
€8.50
€8.50
€8.00

€7.00

€7.00
€8.30
€9.50

€7.00
€7.30

€7.50
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Jack Daniels
Bulleit Bourbon

Wild Turkey

Hennessy
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy and Port

Scotch Black & White
Johnny Walker Red Label
Johnny Walker Black Label

Glenfiddich

Benedictine
Campari
Sandeman Port
Harveys

Pernod

Kahlua

Malibu

Cointreau
Disaronno

Peach Schnapps
Baileys

Grand Mariner
Drambuie

Tequila

Tia Maria
Southern Comfort
Jagermeister
Sambuca

Aperitif Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

€7.50
€8.00

€8.50

€7.50
€9.00

€12.50

€7.00
€7.50
€7.50

€12.00

€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€7.00
€6.50
€7.25
€6.50
€6.50
€7.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€6.50
€6.50

€6.50
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Hot Whiskey €7.95
Hot Port €7.95
Calypso Coffee €8.50
Irish Coffee €8.50
Baileys Coffee €8.50
French Coffee €8.50
Coca Cola €4.00
Diet Coke €4.00
Fanta Lemon €4.00
Fanta Orange €4.00
Sprite Zero €4.00
Lucozade €4.50
Schweppes Elderflower €4.00
Schweppes Tonic €4.00
Schweppes Soda Water €4.00
Schweppes Ginger Ale €4.00
Schweppes Bitter Lemon €4.00
Juices - Orange, Apple €4.00
Small River Rock Still/Sparkling €3.50

Red Bull €5.00



Guinness
Heineken
Coors

Birra Moretti
Carlsberg
Smithwicks
Rockshore

Rockshore Cider

Coors Light
Corona
Budweiser
Heineken

Peroni GF

Bulmers Pint Bottle

Kopparberg

Heineken 0%

Guinness 0%

WKD

West Coast Cooler
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West Coast Cooler Rose

PINT

€6.90

€7.40

€7.40

€8.50

€7.40

€6.90

€7.40

€7.40

GLASS
€3.90
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50
€4.00
€3.90
€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€7.20
€8.20
€8.20

€6.50
€6.50

€7.50
€7.50
€7.50



